UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

261689- 80
138206- 78
303342- 23
138206- 78
261689- 80
303020- 89
261325- 07
261689- 80
103339- 34
138346- 24
103339- 34
303020- 89
165395-10
261689- 80
103339- 34
261325- 07
138206- 78
161289-75
303342- 23
138346- 24
138206- 78
305999-61
213486- 86
138346- 24
103339- 34
261689- 80
103339- 34
303342-23
261325-07
138346- 24

VAN PAMEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
SLABBI NCK MARC

VAN PAMEL G & J
VANHEE- DECOSTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANHEE- DECOSTER

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DUYCK CLAUDE

VAN PAMEL G & J
VANHEE- DECOSTER
SLABBI NCK MARC
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

SEYS RENO

DECHERF ETI ENNE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANHEE- DECOSTER
VAN PAMEL G & J
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
SLABBI NCK MARC
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

Geneent

LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
LI SSEVE
SNELLEG
MOERE

LI SSEVE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
ZANDVCO
LI SSEVE
JABBEKE
MOERE

SNELLEG
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
KCEKELA
SNELLEG
OOSTEND
VLI SSEG
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
LI SSEVE
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
MCERE

KCEKELA
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692301
677574
666974
2
2
676478
670984
3
678070
665901
2
2
678759
4
3
2
3
678446

Ri ng
Bague

308055917
300012817
303701817
300017317
308057017
300125617
301417317
308055117
308038017
312860217
308036317
300124817
308125217
308058617
308036717
301418617
300016417
308091117
303702917
301572517
300016517
307245217
308019117
301574917
308030217
308056517
308031117
303703817
301416817
301581717

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



